PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 49 candidates

for recruitment to 22 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 03 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT GIS (BS-16) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE BOARD OF REVENUE,

PUNJAB

(PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY)

have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 18-12-2022.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10006 36200315 AYESHA AZHAR
2 10009 36200005 FIZZA HAFEEZ
3 10020 36200151 ZOHA
4 10025 36200282 |IQRA SHAKEEL
5 10026 36200355 SAIRA TARIQ
6 10036 36200008 YUSRA MAZHAR
7 10054 36200250 [IQRA BASIT
8 10071 36200294 SABA ARIF
9 10081 36200177 RIDA ASGHAR
10 10093 36200098 AFIEF TAHIR
11 10104 36200025 HAMAD YOUSOF
12 10105 36200118 MUHAMMAD USAMA REHAN
13 10109 36200113 MUHAMMAD NABEEL KHALID
14 10115 36200093 ZEESHAN ASLAM
15 10123 36200080 SAJJAD ALI
16 10127 36200077 HAFIZ ALI RAZA
17 10128 36200213 HAMZA CHAUDHARY
18 10133 36200094 ABU HURAIRA
19 10138 36200081 USAMA HUMAYUN
20 10141 36200074 REHMAN AHMAD
21 10148 36200054 ANAS HANIF
22 10152 36200107 AMIR ABDULLAH
23 10179 36200336 MUHAMMAD ASIF
24 10187 36200065 MUHAMMAD REHAN ULHAQ
25 10188 36200019 MUHAMMAD SALMAN
26 10194 36200036 EHSAN UL HAQ
27 10196 36200233 SHAFQAT ALI
28 10215 36200190 SAJID MURTAZA SIAL
29 10225 36200174 BASHARAT IRSHAD
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FATHER’S NAME

SH AZHAR INTSAR

HAFEEZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD
SHAKEEL AHMED SUBHANI
MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA
SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MIAN BASIT RAUF

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID
TAHIR JAVED

MUHAMMAD YOUSOF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHALID MAHMOOD CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAD
MUHAMMAD SADULLAH
SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED EJAZ CH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

HUMAYUN

ZAHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHALID
GHULAM ALI AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

IHSAN ULHAQ

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

GHULAM MURTAZA

ARSHAD AHMAD



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

10226
10230
10233
10243
10246
10264
10268
10270
10279
10284
10286
10289
10295
10303
10327
10348
10351
10361
10365
10377

36200046
36200219
36200178
36200266
36200375
36200209
36200237
36200024
36200264
36200251
36200009
36200083
36200191
36200228
36200319
36200272
36200241
36200027
36200291
36200322

ARSLAN MUNAWAR

SAJID NAZIR KAYANI
SUFYAN ULLAH

NADIA QAYYUM

RIDA FATIMA 1JAZ

USMAN SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD UMAR ALTAF
MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI

M ZAIN UL ISLAM

AWAIS AHMED

ALA UD DIN AWAN
SHAHZAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD AMIR IFTIKHAR
SYED ALI MOHSIN BUKHARI
RIDA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD OZAIR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

SAIM ABDUL QUDOOS
AWAID AHMAD

RASHID MAHMOOD

WOMEN QUOTA

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI
BASHEER AHMAD

ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN
IJAZ AHMED

ANWAR SAEED

ALTAF HUSSAIN

CH LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RIAZ AHMED

SAMI UD DIN AWAN

ZAFAR ALl

IFTIKHAR AHMED LATE
SYED ITRAT ALI BUKHARI
ABDUL GHAFFAR

RASOOL BAKHSH

AMEER BUKHSH

ABDUL QUDOOS

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD

12 Candidates at Sr. No. 1, 2, 3,4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 33, 34 & 44 (Open Merit) are also qualified

against Women Quota

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 36 J 2022

Dated:

11-01-2023

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



