

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

# **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 49 candidates for recruitment to 22 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT GIS (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS IN THE BOARD OF REVENUE, PUNJAB (PROVINCIAL DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY) have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 18-12-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

#### **OPEN MERIT**

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10006	36200315	AYESHA AZHAR	SH AZHAR INTSAR
2	10009	36200005	FIZZA HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ AHMED
3	10020	36200151	ZOHA	MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD
4	10025	36200282	IQRA SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMED SUBHANI
5	10026	36200355	SAIRA TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ SAEED BAJWA
6	10036	36200008	YUSRA MAZHAR	SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
7	10054	36200250	IQRA BASIT	MIAN BASIT RAUF
8	10071	36200294	SABA ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF
9	10081	36200177	RIDA ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SHAHID
10	10093	36200098	AFIEF TAHIR	TAHIR JAVED
11	10104	36200025	HAMAD YOUSOF	MUHAMMAD YOUSOF
12	10105	36200118	MUHAMMAD USAMA REHAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
13	10109	36200113	MUHAMMAD NABEEL KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD CHAUDHRY
14	10115	36200093	ZEESHAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAD
15	10123	36200080	SAJJAD ALI	MUHAMMAD SADULLAH
16	10127	36200077	HAFIZ ALI RAZA	SHABBIR AHMAD
17	10128	36200213	HAMZA CHAUDHARY	MUHAMMAD SAEED EJAZ CH
18	10133	36200094	ABU HURAIRA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
19	10138	36200081	USAMA HUMAYUN	HUMAYUN
20	10141	36200074	REHMAN AHMAD	ZAHEER AHMAD
21	10148	36200054	ANAS HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF KHALID
22	10152	36200107	AMIR ABDULLAH	GHULAM ALI AKBAR
23	10179	36200336	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
24	10187	36200065	MUHAMMAD REHAN ULHAQ	IHSAN ULHAQ
25	10188	36200019	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	SAFDAR HUSSAIN
26	10194	36200036	EHSAN UL HAQ	MUHAMMAD NASEEM
27	10196	36200233	SHAFQAT ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
28	10215	36200190	SAJID MURTAZA SIAL	GHULAM MURTAZA
29	10225	36200174	BASHARAT IRSHAD	ARSHAD AHMAD

30	10226	36200046	ARSLAN MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
31	10230	36200219	SAJID NAZIR KAYANI	MUHAMMAD NAZIR KAYANI
32	10233	36200178	SUFYAN ULLAH	BASHEER AHMAD
33	10243	36200266	NADIA QAYYUM	ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN
34	10246	36200375	RIDA FATIMA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMED
35	10264	36200209	USMAN SHEIKH	ANWAR SAEED
36	10268	36200237	MUHAMMAD UMAR ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN
37	10270	36200024	MUHAMMAD FAHAD ALI	CH LIAQAT ALI
38	10279	36200264	M ZAIN UL ISLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
39	10284	36200251	AWAIS AHMED	RIAZ AHMED
40	10286	36200009	ALA UD DIN AWAN	SAMI UD DIN AWAN
41	10289	36200083	SHAHZAD ZAFAR	ZAFAR ALI
42	10295	36200191	MUHAMMAD AMIR IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMED LATE
43	10303	36200228	SYED ALI MOHSIN BUKHARI	SYED ITRAT ALI BUKHARI
44	10327	36200319	RIDA BATOOL	ABDUL GHAFFAR
45	10348	36200272	MUHAMMAD OZAIR	RASOOL BAKHSH
46	10351	36200241	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	AMEER BUKHSH
47	10361	36200027	SAIM ABDUL QUDOOS	ABDUL QUDOOS
48	10365	36200291	AWAID AHMAD	NIAZ AHMAD
49	10377	36200322	RASHID MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD

## **WOMEN QUOTA**

12 Candidates at Sr. No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 33, 34 & 44 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota

### **MINORITY QUOTA**

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

### **SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA**

No Candidate could qualify the written test against 01 post reserved for Special Person Quota

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

<u>Case No.</u> 36 J 2022 <u>Dated:</u> 11-01-2023

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.